

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14256/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 15/11/2008 in CRP No. 5357/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF A.P. AT HYDERABAD)

MARGADARSI CHIT FUND LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

G.NAGASUVARNAMANI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 10/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Sandeep Phagat, Adv.
Mr. Jayant Kumar Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As requested, four weeks time is granted for filing additional documents.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master